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Ct Catalunya Open Absolut 2023
TERRASSA, 3 - 5/2/2023

Prova 27 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
05/02/2023 Resultats Prelim
RE 4:02.47 , COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CR 4:07.10 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA CCOPEN 21/01/2012

Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps CCO Pts KZNB Points

1. MORA FERRANDIS, Ariadna 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:31.76 - 658
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:39.42 34.33 250m: 2:48.80 34.73 350m: 3:58.56 34.63

100m: 1:05.09 34.05 200m: 2:14.07 34.65 300m: 3:23.93 35.13 400m: 4:31.76 33.20

2. MONTEIRO, Ana Catarina 93 Vilacondense 4:32.03 - 656
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:40.77 34.45 250m: 2:50.02 34.58 350m: 3:59.49 34.50

100m: 1:06.32 34.34 200m: 2:15.44 34.67 300m: 3:24.99 34.97 400m: 4:32.03 32.54

3. MUÑOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:33.16 - 648
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:40.03 34.88 250m: 2:49.64 34.80 350m: 3:59.13 34.54

100m: 1:05.15 34.31 200m: 2:14.84 34.81 300m: 3:24.59 34.95 400m: 4:33.16 34.03

4. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida02 C.N. Terrassa 4:34.48 - 638
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:39.95 34.43 250m: 2:49.63 34.78 350m: 4:00.11 35.30

100m: 1:05.52 34.15 200m: 2:14.85 34.90 300m: 3:24.81 35.18 400m: 4:34.48 34.37

5. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:34.59 - 638
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.46 34.60 250m: 2:50.81 35.44 350m: 4:01.37 34.59

100m: 1:05.86 34.76 200m: 2:15.37 34.91 300m: 3:26.78 35.97 400m: 4:34.59 33.22

6. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 4:34.61 - 637
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:41.10 35.21 250m: 2:50.98 34.97 350m: 4:01.14 35.16

100m: 1:05.89 34.50 200m: 2:16.01 34.91 300m: 3:25.98 35.00 400m: 4:34.61 33.47

7. GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:34.68 - 637
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.62 35.05 250m: 2:50.68 34.95 350m: 4:01.10 35.09

100m: 1:05.57 34.24 200m: 2:15.73 35.11 300m: 3:26.01 35.33 400m: 4:34.68 33.58

8. VALLS SANS, Laia 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:35.46 - 632
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.73 34.93 250m: 2:51.34 35.20 350m: 4:01.70 34.98

100m: 1:05.80 34.66 200m: 2:16.14 35.41 300m: 3:26.72 35.38 400m: 4:35.46 33.76

9. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:37.98 - 615
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:40.24 34.60 250m: 2:50.53 35.20 350m: 4:02.30 35.66

100m: 1:05.64 34.20 200m: 2:15.33 35.09 300m: 3:26.64 36.11 400m: 4:37.98 35.68

10. PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia 95 C.N. Barcelona 4:39.02 24,00 608
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:41.28 35.02 250m: 2:52.00 35.38 350m: 4:03.38 35.72

100m: 1:06.26 34.66 200m: 2:16.62 35.34 300m: 3:27.66 35.66 400m: 4:39.02 35.64

11. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura02 C.N. Barcelona 4:41.07 - 594
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:41.96 35.37 250m: 2:53.14 35.83 350m: 4:05.37 36.23

100m: 1:06.59 34.51 200m: 2:17.31 35.35 300m: 3:29.14 36.00 400m: 4:41.07 35.70

12. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:42.10 23,00 588
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.59 35.37 250m: 2:54.62 36.00 350m: 4:06.35 35.74

100m: 1:07.22 35.04 200m: 2:18.62 36.03 300m: 3:30.61 35.99 400m: 4:42.10 35.75

13. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 4:46.08 22,00 564
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:43.66 35.76 250m: 2:56.76 36.61 350m: 4:09.98 36.62

100m: 1:07.90 35.29 200m: 2:20.15 36.49 300m: 3:33.36 36.60 400m: 4:46.08 36.10

14. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:46.68 21,00 560
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.25 36.67 250m: 2:59.27 36.46 350m: 4:12.68 36.38

100m: 1:09.58 36.40 200m: 2:22.81 36.56 300m: 3:36.30 37.03 400m: 4:46.68 34.00

15. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 4:47.15 20,00 557
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:45.75 36.46 250m: 2:58.20 36.23 350m: 4:11.28 36.41

100m: 1:09.29 35.90 200m: 2:21.97 36.22 300m: 3:34.87 36.67 400m: 4:47.15 35.87

16. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Terrassa 4:47.18 19,00 557
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.88 35.39 250m: 2:54.64 36.41 350m: 4:09.99 37.99

100m: 1:06.49 34.66 200m: 2:18.23 36.35 300m: 3:32.00 37.36 400m: 4:47.18 37.19
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Ct Catalunya Open Absolut 2023
TERRASSA, 3 - 5/2/2023

Prova 27, Fem., 400m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO Pts KZNB Points

17. RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 4:47.92 18,00 553
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.33 36.84 250m: 2:59.73 36.75 350m: 4:12.53 36.49

100m: 1:08.49 36.00 200m: 2:22.98 37.65 300m: 3:36.04 36.31 400m: 4:47.92 35.39

18. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:49.32 17,00 545
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:42.76 36.28 250m: 2:56.95 37.28 350m: 4:12.75 38.10

100m: 1:06.48 34.54 200m: 2:19.67 36.91 300m: 3:34.65 37.70 400m: 4:49.32 36.57

19. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 C.E. Mediterrani 4:50.49 16,00 538
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:44.05 37.03 250m: 2:59.32 37.75 350m: 4:15.29 38.47

100m: 1:07.02 35.06 200m: 2:21.57 37.52 300m: 3:36.82 37.50 400m: 4:50.49 35.20

20. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 4:50.93 15,00 536
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:46.82 36.56 250m: 3:00.55 37.09 350m: 4:14.99 37.36

100m: 1:10.26 36.13 200m: 2:23.46 36.64 300m: 3:37.63 37.08 400m: 4:50.93 35.94

21. MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:50.99 14,00 536
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:45.90 36.85 250m: 2:59.95 37.15 350m: 4:14.64 37.54

100m: 1:09.05 35.72 200m: 2:22.80 36.90 300m: 3:37.10 37.15 400m: 4:50.99 36.35

22. PINADELL SUÑER, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:51.16 - 535
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:47.02 37.09 250m: 3:01.21 36.17 350m: 4:14.88 36.67

100m: 1:09.93 36.55 200m: 2:25.04 38.02 300m: 3:38.21 37.00 400m: 4:51.16 36.28

23. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:51.37 - 534
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.49 36.77 250m: 3:00.69 37.04 350m: 4:16.27 37.89

100m: 1:09.72 36.43 200m: 2:23.65 37.16 300m: 3:38.38 37.69 400m: 4:51.37 35.10

24. RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica06 C.N. Barcelona 4:53.48 - 522
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:46.52 36.60 250m: 3:01.11 37.36 350m: 4:16.68 37.74

100m: 1:09.92 35.95 200m: 2:23.75 37.23 300m: 3:38.94 37.83 400m: 4:53.48 36.80

25. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:55.38 - 512
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.89 37.05 250m: 3:02.51 37.55 350m: 4:17.77 37.41

100m: 1:09.84 36.94 200m: 2:24.96 38.07 300m: 3:40.36 37.85 400m: 4:55.38 37.61

26. ROGER JOVÉ, Queralt 05 C.N. Manresa 4:58.99 13,00 494
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:45.81 37.60 250m: 3:02.56 38.69 350m: 4:20.45 39.15

100m: 1:08.21 35.73 200m: 2:23.87 38.06 300m: 3:41.30 38.74 400m: 4:58.99 38.54

27. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:59.19 - 493
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.31 36.69 250m: 3:03.64 39.63 350m: 4:21.30 39.69

100m: 1:09.62 36.42 200m: 2:24.01 37.70 300m: 3:41.61 37.97 400m: 4:59.19 37.89

28. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Manresa 5:07.18 12,00 455
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:49.37 38.63 250m: 3:06.80 38.46 350m: 4:27.07 40.39

100m: 1:10.74 37.04 200m: 2:28.34 38.97 300m: 3:46.68 39.88 400m: 5:07.18 40.11

DNS FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet -
BX VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues -
BX VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers -
BX GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell -


